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Accomack County Public SchooRobert Bennett robert.bennett@acps-k12.org (434) 221-6622 PO Box 330, Accomac, VA 23301 757-787-2951
Albemarle County Public SchooJesse Turner jturner@k12albemarle.org (434) 296-5820 401 McIntire Road, Charlottesville, VA 22902 434-296-5869
Alexandria Public Schools John Contreras john.contreras@acps.k12.va.us (703) 619-8060 1340 Braddock Place, Alexandria, VA 22314 703-619-8091
Alleghany Highlands Public SchFred Vaughan fred.vaughan@ahps.k12.va.us (540) 863-1814 P.O. Drawer 140, Low Moor, VA 24457 540-863-1804
Amelia County Public Schools Bo Lynch blynch@ameliaschools.com (804) 561-2621 8701 Otterburn Road Suite 101, Amelia, VA 23002 804-561-3057
Amherst County Public SchoolsTim Hoden thoden@amherst.k12.va.us (434) 946-9343 P. O. Box 1257, Amherst, VA 24521 434-946-9346
Appomattox County Public SchPhillip Amos pgamos@acpsweb.com (434) 352-4661 P.O. Box 548, Appomattox, VA 24522 434-352-0883
Arlington County Public Schoo Aaron Queen aaron.queen2@apsva.us (703) 228-2985 2110 Washington Blvd., Arlington, VA 22204 703-228-6188
Augusta County Public SchoolsDoug Shifflett dwshiffl@augusta.k12.va.us (540) 245-5108 P O Box 960, Verona, VA 24482 540-245-5115
Bath County Public Schools Allison Hicklin allisonh@bath.k12.va.us (540) 997-5452 PO Box 67, Warm Springs, VA 24484 540-839-3040
Bedford County Public SchoolsJosh Cornett jcornett@bedford.k12.va.us (540) 586-1045 310 S. Bridge St, P.O. Box 748, Bedford, VA 24523 540-586-7703
Bland County Public Schools Laura Radford lradford@bland.k12.va.us (276) 688-3361 361 Bears Trail, Bastian, VA 24314 276-688-4659
Botetourt County Public SchooJohn Russ jruss@bcps.k12.va.us (540) 473-8263 143 Poor Farm Rd, Fincastle, VA 24090 540-473-8298
Bristol Public Schools Gary Ritchie gritchie@bvps.org (276) 821-5645 280 Lee Street, Bristol, VA 24201 276-821-5601
Brunswick County Public SchooDarnell Carter carterf@brunswickcps.org (434) 848-3138 1718 Farmer's Field Road, Lawrenceville, VA 23868 434-848-4001
Buchanan County Public SchooJeremy Ward jeremy.ward@bcpsk12.com (276) 935-4551 4447 Slate Creek Road Suite 100, Grundy, VA 24614 276-935-7150
Buckingham County Public SchBryan Jackson bjackson@bcpschools.org (434) 969-6100 15595 West James Anderson Rd., Buckingham, VA 23921 434-969-1176
Buena Vista Public Schools Sherrie Wheeler sherrie.wheeler@bvcps.net (540) 261-2129 2329 Chestnut Ave. Suite A, Buena Vista, VA 24416 540-261-2967
Campbell County Public Schoo James Rinella jrinella@campbell.k12.va.us (434) 941-6494 P.O. Box 99, Rustburg, VA 24588 434-528-1655
Caroline County Public SchoolsJeff Wick jwick@ccps.us (804) 633-5088 16261 Richmond Turnpike, Bowling Green, VA 22427 804-633-5563
Carroll County Public Schools Marc Quesenberry mgquesen@ccpsd.k12.va.us (276) 730-3204 605-9  Pine St, Hillsville, VA 24343 276-730-3210
Charles City County Public SchoJerome Tyler jmtyler@ccps.net (804) 652-4514 10035 Courthouse Rd, Charles City, VA 23030 804-829-2363
Charlotte County Public Schoo Robbie Mason masonr@ccps.k12.va.us (434) 542-5151 PO Box 790, Charlotte Court House, VA 23923 434-542-4261
Charlottesville Public Schools Kim Powell powellk1@charlottesvilleschools.org (434) 245-2947 1562 Dairy Rd, Charlottesville, VA 22903 434-245-2603
Chesapeake Public Schools Penny Schultz penny.schultz@cpschools.com (757) 546-3140 312 Cedar Rd, Chesapeake, VA 23322 757-547-0196
Chesterfield County Public Sch Glen Pike glen_pike@ccpsnet.net (804) 248-1144 P.O. Box 10, Chesterfield, VA 23832 804-796-7178
Clarke County Public Schools Cathy Seal sealc@clarke.k12.va.us (540) 955-6100 317 W Main St Ste A, Berryville, VA 22611 540-955-6145
Colonial Beach Public Schools Felix Addo faddo@cbschools.net (804) 224-0906 400 Lincoln Avenue, Colonial Beach, VA 22443 804-224-8357
Colonial Heights Public SchoolsCayce Kump cayce_kump@colonialhts.net (804) 524-3400 512 Boulevard, Colonial Heights, VA 23834 804-526-4524
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Craig County Public Schools Gerri VanDyke GVANDYKE@CRAIG.K12.VA.US (540) 864-5191 PO Box 245, New Castle, VA 24127 540-864-6885
Culpeper County Public SchoolMichelle Metzgar mmetzgar@culpeperschools.org (540) 825-3677 471 James Madison Hwy., Suite 201, Culpeper, VA 22701 540-829-2111
Cumberland County Public SchJeffrey Dingeldein jdingeldein@cucps.k12.va.us (804) 492-4212 PO Box 170, Cumberland, VA 23040 804-492-9869
Danville Public Schools Jeffrey McLaughlin jmclaugh@mail.dps.k12.va.us (434) 799-6400 PO Box 9600, Danville, VA 24543 434-799-5008
Dickenson County Public SchooKaren Martin kamartin@dcps.k12.va.us (276) 926-4643 P.O. Box 1127, Clintwood, VA 24228 276-926-6374
Dinwiddie County Public SchooEmily Branch ebranch@dcpsnet.org (804) 469-4190 P.O. Box 7, Dinwiddie, VA 23841 804-469-4199
Essex County Public Schools Roger Gross rgross@essex.k12.va.us (804) 443-4366 P.O. Box 756, Tappahannock, VA 22560 804-443-4498
Fairfax County Public Schools Tom Vaccarello tjvaccarello@fcps.edu (571) 423-2015 10455 Armstrong St., Fairfax, VA 22030 703-691-2028
Falls Church Public Schools Peter Noonan pnoonan@fccps.org (703) 248-5600 Gatehouse Adm Ctr, 8115 Gatehouse Rd, Falls Church, VA 2571-423-1007
Fauquier County Public School Nick Napolitano nnapolitano@fcps1.org (540) 422-7100 150 S Washington St Suite 400, Falls Church, VA 22046 703-248-5613
Floyd County Public Schools Melissa McDaniel mcdanielm@floyd.k12.va.us (540) 745-9400 320 Hospital Drive, Suite 40, Warrenton, VA 20186 540-422-7059
Fluvanna County Public SchoolDon Stribling dstribling@apps.fluco.org (434) 589-8208 140 Harris Hart Rd NE, Floyd, VA 24091 540-745-9496
Franklin Public Schools Dwana White dwhite@fcpsva.org (757) 569-8111 207 W Second Ave, Franklin, VA 23851 757-516-1015
Franklin County Public Schools Jason Guilliams jason.guilliams@frco.k12.va.us (540) 483-5538 25 Bernard Road, Rocky Mount, VA 24151 540-301-5867
Frederick County Public Schoo Tim Conlan conlant@fcpsk12.net (540) 662-3888 P O Box 3508, Winchester, VA 22604 540-722-2788
Fredericksburg Public Schools Angela Roenke aroenke@cityschools.com (540) 372-1130 210 Ferdinand Street, Fredericksburg, VA 22401 540-372-1111
Galax Public Schools Susan Tilley susantilley@galaxschools.us (276) 236-2911 223 Long St, Galax, VA 24333 276-236-5776
Giles County Public Schools Terry Arbogast tarbogast@gilesk12.net (540) 921-1421 151 School Rd, Pearisburg, VA 24134 540-921-1424
Gloucester County Public SchoCraig Smith cwsmith@gc.k12.va.us (804) 693-6438 6099 T.C. Walker Road, Gloucester, VA 23061 804-693-6275
Goochland County Public Scho Jennifer Waggener jwaggener@glnd.k12.va.us (804) 556-5625 PO Box 169, Goochland, VA 23063 804-556-3847
Grayson County Public SchoolsKelly Wilmore kelly.wilmore@gcpsva.org (276) 773-2832 PO Box 888, Independence, VA 24348 276-773-2939
Greene County Public Schools Katie Brunelle juvenilejusticereports@greenecountyschools.c(434) 939-9000 P.O. Box 1140, Stanardsville, VA 22973 434-985-4686
Greensville County Public SchoMarcus Carey mcarey@gcps1.com (434) 634-3748 105 Ruffin Street, Emporia, VA 23847 434-634-3495
Halifax County Public Schools Michael Lewis mlewis@halifax.k12.va.us (434) 476-3136 PO Box 1849, Halifax, VA 24558 434-476-1858
Hampton Public Schools Robbin Ruth rruth@hampton.k12.va.us (757) 727-2318 1 Franklin Street, Hampton, VA 23669 757-727-2002
Hanover County Public SchoolsKerri Wright klwright@hcps.us (804) 365-4572 200 Berkley St, Ashland, VA 23005 804-365-4680
Harrisonburg Public Schools Shawn Printz sprintz@harrisonburg.k12.va.us (540) 434-9916 One Court Square, Harrisonburg, VA 22801 540-432-3260
Henrico County Public Schools John Casullo jcasullo@henrico.k12.va.us (804) 652-3355 3820 Nine Mile Rd., Henrico, VA 23223 804-652-3856
Henry County Public Schools Christy Landon clandon@henry.k12.va.us (276) 634-4700 PO Box 8958, Collinsville, VA 24078 276-634-0181
Highland County Public School Drew Maerz dmaerz@highland.k12.va.us (540) 468-6300 P.O. Box 250, Monterey, VA 24465 540-468-6306
Hopewell Public Schools Michael Whittington mwhittington@hopewell.k12.va.us (804) 541-6400 103 N. 12th Avenue, Hopewell, VA 23860 804-541-6401
Isle of Wight County Public SchJason Brinkley jbrinkley2@iwcs.k12.va.us (757) 771-2044 PO Box 8783, Williamsburg, VA 23187 757-565-9383
King and Queen County Public Donald Weik dweik@kqps.net (804) 785-5981 242 Allens Circle Suite M, King And Queen CH, VA 23085 804-785-5686
King George County Public Sch Jesse Boyd jboyd@kgcs.k12.va.us (540) 623-8835 P.O. Box 1239, King George, VA 22485 540-775-2165
King William County Public SchSabrina Moran smoran@kwcps.k12.va.us (804) 769-3434 PO Box 185, King William, VA 23086 804-769-3312
Lancaster County Public SchooJessica Davis jdavis@lcs.k12.va.us (804) 462-5100 P.O. Box 2000, Kilmarnock, VA 22482 804-434-0989
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Lee County Public Schools David Graham david.graham@lee.k12.va.us (276) 346-2107 155 Vo Tech Drive, Jonesville, VA 24263 276-346-0307
Lexington Public Schools Jason White jwhite@lexedu.org (540) 463-7146 300 Diamond St, Lexington, VA 24450 540-464-5230
Loudoun County Public School Daniel Smith daniel.w.smith@lcps.org (571) 252-1000 21000 Education Court, Ashburn, VA 20148 571-252-1003
Louisa County Public Schools Michael Pelloni pellonmy@lcps.k12.va.us (540) 894-5115 953 Davis Hwy, Mineral, VA 23117 540-894-0252
Lunenburg County Public Scho Stacey Newton stacey.newton@k12lcps.org (434) 774-0044 P. O. Box 710, Kenbridge, VA 23944 434-676-1000
Lynchburg Public Schools Cecil Jackson jacksoncc@lcsedu.net (434) 515-5000 P. O. Box 2497, Lynchburg, VA 24505 434-846-1500
Madison County Public School Drew Eanes deanes@madisonschools.k12.va.us (540) 948-3780 60 School Board Court, Madison, VA 22727 540-948-6988
Manassas Park Public Schools Kara Grasser kara.grasser@mpark.net (703) 672-3328 One Park Center Ct Ste A, Manassas Park, VA 20111 703-361-4583
Manassas Public Schools Billie Kay Wingfield bwingfield@mcpsva.org (571) 377-6025 P.O. Box 520, Manassas, VA 20110 703-257-8801
Martinsville Public Schools T. J. Slaughter tslaughter@martisnville.k12.va.us (276) 403-5857 PO Box 5548, Martinsville, VA 24115 276-403-5830
Mathews County Public Schoo David Daniel ddaniel@mathews.k12.va.us (804) 725-3909 PO Box 369, Mathews, VA 23109 804-725-3951
Mecklenburg County Public Sc Brian Dalton bdalton@mcpsweb.org (434) 265-4749 P.O. Box 190, Boydton, VA 23917 434-738-6033
Middlesex County Public SchooTracy Seitz tseitz@mcps.k12.va.us (804) 758-2277 P.O. Box 205, Saluda, VA 23149 804-758-3727
Montgomery County Public Sc Amanda Weidner aweidner@mcps.org (540) 382-5100 750 Imperial St., Christiansburg, VA 24073 540-381-6127
Nelson County Public Schools Taylor Ashley tashley@nelson.k12.va.us (434) 263-5095 PO Box 276, Lovingston, VA 22949 434-263-7115
New Kent County Public SchooAllison Strickland AStrickland@nkcps.k12.va.us (804) 966-9671 PO Box 110, New Kent, VA 23124 804-966-8556
Newport News Public Schools Robert Stewart robert.stewart@nn.k12.va.us (757) 283-7850 12465 Warwick Blvd, Newport News, VA 23606 757-591-4685
Norfolk Public Schools Timothy MALLORY TMALLORY5@NPS.K12.VA.US (757) 630-0458 PO Box 1357, Norfolk, VA 23501 757-628-3820
Northampton County Public ScChris Truckner ctruckner@ncpsk12.com (757) 678-2524 7207 Young St, Machipongo, VA 23405 757-299-1804
Northumberland County Public Adam Letizia aletizia@nucps.net (804) 529-6134 P.O. Box 730, Heathsville, VA 22435 804-580-4051
Norton Public Schools Scott Addison saddison@nortoncityschools.org (276) 679-0971 P. O. Box 498, Norton, VA 24273 276-679-4315
Nottoway County Public SchooRJ Greger greger.rj@nottowayschools.org (434) 645-9596 P.O. Box 47, Nottoway, VA 23955 434-645-1266
Orange County Public Schools Yvonne Dawson ydawson@ocss-va.org (540) 661-4550 200 Dailey Drive, Orange, VA 22960 540-661-4599
Page County Public Schools Paul Johnson pjohnson@pagecounty.k12.va.us (540) 743-4591 735 W Main St, Luray, VA 22835 540-743-7784
Patrick County Public Schools Jason Wood jason.wood@patrick.k12.va.us (276) 694-3163 P.O. Box 346, Stuart, VA 24171 276-694-3170
Petersburg Public Schools Paul Ronca paronca@petersburg.k12.va.us (804) 732-0510 255 South Blvd East, Petersburg, 23805 804-732-0514
Pittsylvania County Public SchoMark Jones mark.jones@pcs.k12.va.us (434) 432-2761 P. O. Box 232, Chatham, VA 24531 434-432-9560
Poquoson Public Schools Brandon Ratliff brandon.ratliff@poquoson.k12.va.us (757) 868-3055 500 City Hall Ave, Room 219, Poquoson, VA 23662 757-868-3107
Portsmouth Public Schools Dr. Jerry Simmons jerry.simmons@portsk12.com (757) 393-8607 PO Box 998, Portsmouth, VA 23705 757-393-5236
Powhatan County Public SchooBeth Teigen beth.teigen@powhatan.k12.va.us (804) 598-5700 4290 Anderson Highway, Powhatan, VA 23139 804-598-5720
Prince Edward County Public S Richard Goode richard.goode@pecps.k12.va.us (434) 315-2150 35 Eagle Drive, Farmville, VA 23901 434-392-1911
Prince George County Public S Patrick Barnes pbarnes@pgs.k12.va.us (804) 691-5490 PO Box 400, Prince George, VA 23875 804-861-5271
Prince William County Public SRon Crowe crowerd@pwcs.edu (703) 791-7206 P. O. Box 389, Manassas, VA 20108 703-791-7309
Pulaski County Public Schools Robert Graham robert.graham@pcva.us (540) 994-2519 202 N Washington Ave, Pulaski, VA 24301 540-994-2552
Radford Public Schools Ellen Denny edenny@rcps.org (540) 731-3647 1612 Wadworth St., Radford, VA 24141 540-731-4419
Rappahannock County Public SRobin Bolt rbolt@rappahannockschools.us (540) 227-0023 6 Schoolhouse Road, Washington, VA 22747 540-987-8896
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Richmond Public Schools John Beazley jbeazley@rvaschools.net (804) 780-8550 301 North 9th St, 17th Floor, Richmond, VA 23219 804-780-4122
Richmond County Public SchooValentina Baylor vbaylor@richmond-county.k12.va.us (804) 333-6583 PO Box 1507, Warsaw, VA 22572 804-333-5586
Roanoke County Public School Rhonda Stegall rstegall@rcps.us (540) 562-3900 5937 Cove Rd NW, Roanoke, VA 24019 540-562-3994
Roanoke Public Schools Hayley Poland hpoland@rcps.info (540) 853-1306 P O Box 13145, Roanoke, VA 24031 540-853-2951
Rockbridge County Public SchoJason Kirby jason_kirby@rockbridge.k12.va.us (540) 463-5437 2893 Collierstown Road, Lexington, VA 24450 540-463-7823
Rockingham County Public SchTravis Weeks tweeks@rockingham.k12.va.us (540) 433-2458 100 Mount Clinton Pike, Harrisonburg, VA 22802 540-564-3241
Russell County Public Schools Cathy Gent cgent@russell.k12.va.us (276) 889-6505 P. O. Box 8, Lebanon, VA 24266 276-889-6508
Salem Public Schools Kirstine Barber kbarber@salem.k12.va.us (540) 389-0130 510 South College Ave, Salem, VA 24153 540-389-4135
Scott County Public Schools Jason Smith jason.smith@scottschools.com (276) 386-6118 340 E Jackson St, Gate City, VA 24251 276-386-2684
Shenandoah County Public SchDave Hinegardner dahinegardner@shenandoah.k12.va.us (540) 459-6708 600 N Main St Suite #200, Woodstock, VA 22664 540-459-6707
Smyth County Public Schools Kim Sturgill kimsturgill@scsb.org (276) 783-3791 121 Bagley Cir Ste 300, Marion, VA 24354 276-783-3291
Southampton County Public ScAlfred Charity alfredc@southampton.k12.va.us (757) 651-8231 21308 Plank Road, Courtland, VA 23837 757-653-9422
Spotsylvania County Public SchJeremy Siefker jsiefker@spotsylvania.k12.va.us (540) 834-2500 8020 River Stone Drive, Fredericksburg, VA 22407 540-834-2556
Stafford County Public SchoolsChris Zook zookcp@staffordschools.net (540) 658-6576 31 Stafford Avenue, Stafford, VA 22554 540-658-5963
Staunton Public Schools Earl McCray emccray@staunton.k12.va.us (540) 448-1150 116 W. Beverley Street, Staunton, VA 24401 540-332-3924
Suffolk Public Schools David LeFevre davidlefevre@spsk12.net (757) 925-6750 PO Box 1549, Suffolk, VA 23439 757-925-6751
Surry County Public Schools Giron Wooden giron_wooden@surryschools.net (757) 294-5229 P. O. Box 317, Surry, VA 23883 757-294-5263
Sussex County Public Schools Adriene Stephenson astephenson@sussex.k12.va.us (434) 246-1099 21302 Sussex Drive, Stony Creek, VA 23882 434-246-8214
Tazewell County Public School Landon Hieatt lhieatt@tcpsva.org (276) 988-5511 506 Jeffersonville Street, Tazewell, VA 24651 276-988-1976
Virginia Beach Public Schools Edie Rogan Edie.Rogan@vbschools.com (757) 263-1133 PO Box 6038, Virginia Beach, VA 23456 757-263-1397
Warren County Public Schools Randa Vernazza rvernazza@wcps.k12.va.us (540) 635-5422 210 North Commerce Avenue, Front Royal, VA 22630 540-636-4195
Washington County Public Sch Chad Wallace cwallace@wcs.k12.va.us (276) 739-3016 812 Thompson Dr, Abingdon, VA 24210 276-623-4137
Waynesboro Public Schools Ryan Barber rbarber@waynesboro.k12.va.us (540) 946-4600 301 Pine Ave, Waynesboro, VA 22980 540-946-4608
West Point Public Schools Chris Walker cwalker@wpschools.net (804) 843-4368 PO Box T, West Point, VA 23181 804-843-4408
Westmoreland County Public SMichael Perry perrymd@wmlcps.org (804) 313-7459 141 Opal Lane, Montross, VA 22520 804-493-9323
Williamsburg-James City Coun   Brian Weaver brian.weaver@wjccschools.org (757) 603-6562 PO Box 8783, Williamsburg, VA 23187 757-565-9383
Winchester Public Schools Jennifer Buckley buckleyj@wps.k12.va.us (540) 667-4253 12 N Washington St, Winchester, VA 22601 540-722-3583
Wise County Public Schools Mark Giles mgiles@wisek12.org (276) 328-8017 628 Lake Street NE, Wise, VA 24293 276-328-3350
Wythe County Public Schools Dr. Brad B. Haga brad.haga@wythek12.org (276) 228-5411 1570 W Reservoir St, Wytheville, VA 24382 276-228-9192
York County Public Schools David Reitz dreitz@ycsd.york.va.us (757) 898-0349 302 Dare Rd, Yorktown, VA 23692 855-878-9063
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